
A

B

Route

268
Dingle Daingean Uí Chúis 
to An Cuas

Kerry

Timetable

268 Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis - Baile na nGall - Gallaras - Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis
Days: Monday - Sunday

DINGLE/DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS - BAILE NA NGALL - GALLARAS - DINGLE/DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS

Departs Stops Monday - Sunday & Public 
Holidays

Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis The Quay Supervalu 12:30 17:30

Dingle Peninsula Hotel 12:40 17:40

Gallaras Oratory 12:44 17:44

Gallaras GAA Pitch 12:45 17:45

An Mhuirioch Cross 12:46 17:46

Baile na nGall West Coast Holiday Homes 12:49 17:49

Baile na nGall Old Post Office 12:53 17:53

An Fheothanach Opp An Cuinne Pub / Feothanach Hall 12:58 17:58

An Cuas Opposite An Bóthar Pub B&B 13:06 18:06

Dingle/Daingean Uí Chuis The Quay Supervalu 13:23 18:23



Timetable

268 Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis - Baile na nGall - Gallaras - Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis
Days: Monday - Sunday

DINGLE/DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS - BAILE NA NGALL - GALLARAS - DINGLE/DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS

Departs Stops Mon-Sat Monday - Sunday & Public 
Holidays

Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis The Quay Supervalu 07:45 09:15 14:05 15:45

An Cuas Opposite An Bóthar Pub B&B 08:02 09:32 14:22 16:02

An Fheothanach Opp An Cuinne Pub / Feothanach Hall 08:10 09:40 14:30 16:10

Baile na nGall Old Post Office 08:15 09:45 14:35 16:15

Baile na nGall West Coast Holiday Homes 08:19 09:49 14:39 16:19

An Mhuirioch Cross 08:22 09:52 14:42 16:22

Gallaras GAA Pitch 08:23 09:53 14:43 16:23

Gallaras Oratory 08:24 09:54 14:44 16:24

Dingle Peninsula Hotel 08:28 09:58 14:48 16:28

Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis The Quay Supervalu 08:38 10:08 14:58 16:38

For more information

Public Holidays operate to Sunday Schedule

Service does not operate on Christmas Day,  
St Stephen’s Day & New Year’s Day.

Information correct at the time of print: July 2024

Email: bookings@locallink.ie
Tel:  066 714 7002
Online: www.locallinkkerry.ie

Operated by:  
TFI Local Link Kerry,  
Island Point, Tralee Road Industrial Estate, 
Tralee Road, Castleisland, Co Kerry,  
V92 E894

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:  
www.transportforireland.ie

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student 
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel 
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for 
free.

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Kerry.

You can use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card 
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit: 
transportforireland.ie

TFI Go  
app

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app

TFI GO TFI LIVETFI GO TFI LIVE


